
CSBK-Masters-Series

Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.
5 - 7 July 2019

Result of Race 2

Bikers Classics 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Vintage
 

11 Klaus Strobel (DEU)  1 -- 8 laps --Bakker Kawasaki 1100 22:54.561 2:49.794 8

79 Jörg Rohde (DEU) 40.283 2 40.283Suzuki Katana 1100 23:34.844 2:53.700 8

19 Andreas Peck (DEU) 0.651 3 40.934Honda FWS 1000 Replica 23:35.495 2:54.159 6

8 Luc Liebis (FRA) 44.917 4 1:25.851Suzuki GSX 1100 24:20.412 3:00.843 6

83 Olaf Kniebusch (DEU)  5 -- 7 laps --Kawasaki GPZ 1100 B2 22:36.152 3:09.057 7

9 Jan Reimann (DEU) 1:00.886 6 1:00.886Suzuki GSX 1100 23:37.038 3:18.419 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

62 Thorsten Reimann (DEU)  DNF -- 5 laps --Suzuki GSX 1100 16:14.504 3:10.525 5

666 Markus Pappert (DEU)  DNF -- 4 laps --Suzuki GSX 1100 13:03.184 3:12.082 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

AMA-Legends
 

32 Manfred Goebert (DEU)  1 -- 8 laps --Suzuki GSX 1100 22:36.760 2:47.564 8

27 Ingo Wrubel (DEU) 1:34.291 2 1:34.291Suzuki Katana 1100 24:11.051 2:57.886 7

98 Nico Reimann (DEU) 30.086 3 2:04.377Suzuki GSX 1100 24:41.137 2:58.733 8

999 Joachin Leye (DEU) 3.982 4 2:08.359Kawasaki Z 1000 R 24:45.119 3:01.541 8

66 Marc Imroth (DEU) 1.284 5 2:09.643Kawasaki GPZ 1100 UT 24:46.403 3:02.425 8

35 Detlef Richterich (DEU)  6 -- 7 laps --Suzuki GS 1000 22:33.003 3:07.925 6

21 Hans Werner Borsdorff (DEU) 1:32.407 7 1:32.407Kawasaki  Z1000 J 24:05.410 3:19.033 7

53 Chris Van Der Weide (NED) 0.035 8 1:32.442Kawasaki Z 1000 24:05.445 3:22.833 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Open Extreme
 

7 Jeroen Versteeg (NED)  1 -- 8 laps --Suzuki GSXR 1100 22:13.664 2:43.742 3

39 Holger Jansen (DEU) 22.040 2 22.040Kawasaki ZRX 1200 22:35.704 2:47.181 8

45 Joscha Bazynski (DEU) 13.041 3 35.081Suzuki GSXR 1100 22:48.745 2:47.675 7

105 Heiko Schlünz (DEU) 47.811 4 1:22.892Suzuki GS 550/1100 Katana 23:36.556 2:54.577 5

116 Dirk Lange (DEU) 47.561 5 2:10.453Egli Kawasaki 1100 24:24.117 2:59.998 8

331 Lothar Van Almsick (DEU) 5.916 6 2:16.369Kawasaki ZRX 1200 24:30.033 2:58.955 8

67 Achim Pesch (DEU) 10.756 7 2:27.125Suzuki GSXR 1100 24:40.789 3:01.807 8

300 Manfred Paul Wind (DEU) 14.215 8 2:41.340Suzuki Bandit 1200 24:55.004 3:02.300 5

262 Olaf Kübart (DEU)  9 -- 7 laps --Kawasaki ZRX 1100 22:31.512 3:09.396 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

20 Jan Hartog (NED)  DNF -- 6 laps --Kawasaki ZRX 1200 19:06.585 3:03.530 3

501 Rainer Dalbke (DEU)  DNF -- 2 laps --Yamaha FZ 750 6:24.217 3:07.055 2

41 Edgar Böntrup  DNF -- 1 laps --Yamaha FZ 750/1000 2:56.239

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:43.742  in lap  3  by  nbr. 7 : Jeroen Versteeg (Suzuki GSXR 1100)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 
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Guest Starters
 

320 Markus Josch (DEU)  1 -- 8 laps --Suzuki Katana 1100 22:31.417 2:46.327 7

122 Stefan Pohl (DEU) 39.681 2 39.681Yamaha FZ 750 23:11.098 2:51.610 4

169 Paul Ritzen (NED) 14.383 3 54.064Suzuki GS 1100 23:25.481 2:52.931 6

69 Gordon Muray (GBR) 0.565 4 54.629Suzuki GSXR 1100 23:26.046 2:53.074 4

73 Nick Allison (GBR) 4.859 5 59.488Suzuki Katana 1100 23:30.905 2:52.527 8

128 Adrian Mccarthy (GBR) 51.839 6 1:51.327Suzuki GSXR 750 24:22.744 3:00.387 8

12 Mark Watson (GBR) 6.140 7 1:57.467Suzuki GSXR 750 24:28.884 2:58.322 8

266 James Fisher (GBR) 11.306 8 2:08.773Honda CBX 1000 24:40.190 3:01.865 3

77 Ralf Kathöfer (DEU)  9 -- 7 laps --Yamaha FZ 750 23:12.425 3:16.586 2

18 Jörg Alish (DEU) 5.092 10 5.092Suzuki GS 750 23:17.517 3:12.370 7

179 Richard Van Der Meer (NED) 0.782 11 5.874Honda CB 900 F 23:18.299 3:14.153 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

51 Ian Feeley (GBR)  DNF -- 3 laps --Honda CB 900 F 9:59.116 3:14.970 2

143 Andrew Feeley (GBR)  DNF Suzuki GS 1000

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:43.742  in lap  3  by  nbr. 7 : Jeroen Versteeg (Suzuki GSXR 1100)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 
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